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SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1

Section 1(1)

INCREASES IN SUMS TO BE ISSUED OUT OF THE CONSOLIDATED FUND

Enactment

F1

The Exchequer and
Financial Provisions
Act (Northern
Ireland) 1950 (c. 3)
section 33(1).

The Exchequer and
Financial Provisions
Act (Northern
Ireland) 1950 (c. 3)
section 33A(1).

F1

The Land
Development Values
(Compensation)

Act (Northern
Ireland) 1965 (c. 23)
section 42(2).

F1
F2
F3

F2

F4

Purpose for which
issues may be
made

Capital expenditure 76,000,000
on voluntary schools

and payments to

Education and

Library Boards for

costs of permanent

works.

Capital expenditure 30,000,000

on accommodation of
public services.

Expenditure for land 4,000,000
development.

F4 F4

Present limit

New limit

98,000,000

60,000,000

4,600,000

F4
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F1
F2
F3
F4

1974 NI 4
1976 NI 21
1978 NI 11
1986 NI 25
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